
Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet Epee 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Women's Epee

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  TERAYAMA Tamaki 

 2  JAKUPOVA DAYANA 

 3  KRALYUK ALEXANDR 

 3  LAI Esther Shi Ning 

 5  ANDREYEVA VLADISLAVA 

 6  CHEN Syuan-Yu 

 7  NARITA Ruka 

 8  CHOU Jou-Chun 

 9  HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 

 10  OYA Nichika 

 11  YU Charmaine Kate 

 12  HISASUE Shiori 

 13  MURIDOVA TAMILA 

 14  WONG Man Shan 

 15  KOHLI CHHAVI 

 16  ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 

 17  MUN Grace Si En 

 18  ALAYEDHI HANIN 

 19  ABDYL-KHAMITOVA KAMILIA 

 20  GETTUEVA EKATERINA 

 21  ONG Rebecca 

 22  CHEUNG Hiu Ching Kristy 

 23  HAYER YASHKEERAT KAUR 

 24  CHIU Yu-Wen 

 25  BAKYTBEK KYZY BILIM 

 26  MIRZAEVA MADINA 

 27  ALSHAMAA REEM 

 28  GENAN AYSHA 

 29  SUYUNDIKOVA MOKHINUR 
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 30  ABOU JAOUDE MARIE 

 31  SUYUNDIKOVA IRODA 

 32  ALSADOON DANA 

 33  PABBI AASHNI 

 34  JAWAD SOFIA 

 35  RASHEED SABREEN 

 36  YANG Ting-Hsuan 

 37  SALAMEH NAI 

 38  GOLLAMALLI SRIRAMA MAHIMA 

 39  VICTORIA HAYKAL VICTORIA 
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Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet and Junior 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Women's Epee

Poules, round No 1

VICTORIA HAYKAL VICTORIA 1 1 1 4 0 1 0.000 -22 8

MUN Grace Si En V 3 V V 1 V 0.667 5 24

CHEUNG Hiu Ching Kristy V V 4 V 1 3 0.500 3 23

MURIDOVA TAMILA V 4 V V V 4 0.667 12 28

RASHEED SABREEN V 0 1 0 3 1 0.167 -19 10

OYA Nichika V V V 1 V V 0.833 13 26

CHEN Syuan-Yu V 4 V V V 3 0.667 8 27

NARITA Ruka V 3 V2 V V 4 0.667 7 24

ALAYEDHI HANIN 2 V V V V 2 0.667 -1 24

WONG Man Shan V 3 V V V 3 0.667 3 26

PABBI AASHNI 2 4 4 3 V 4 0.167 -4 22

ALSHAMAA REEM 2 4 4 V V 1 0.333 -3 21

SALAMEH NAI 1 4 2 4 1 3 0.000 -15 15

KRALYUK ALEXANDR V V V V V V 1.000 13 30

SUYUNDIKOVA MOKHINUR 1 V 4 2 1 V 0.333 -6 18

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan V V V V V V 1.000 22 30

GENAN AYSHA 2 1 V 3 4 V4 0.333 -6 19

JAWAD SOFIA V 2 2 1 0 4 0.167 -15 14

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah V 2 V V 4 4 0.500 4 25

CHOU Jou-Chun V 2 V V V 2 0.667 5 24

HAYER YASHKEERAT KAUR 2 0 3 V V V 0.500 -4 20

TERAYAMA Tamaki V V V V V 1.000 14 25
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SUYUNDIKOVA IRODA 3 3 V 3 1 0.200 -9 15

ALSADOON DANA 0 V 0 0 1 0.200 -17 6

KOHLI CHHAVI 1 4 V V4 V 0.600 2 19

BAKYTBEK KYZY BILIM 4 V V 3 0 0.400 0 17

LAI Esther Shi Ning 3 V V 4 V 0.600 10 22

ONG Rebecca V V 3 V 3 0.600 1 21

ANDREYEVA VLADISLAVA 4 V V V V 0.800 6 24

YANG Ting-Hsuan 2 3 4 1 1 0.000 -14 11

GETTUEVA EKATERINA V 4 V V 3 0.600 1 22

ABOU JAOUDE MARIE 4 2 V 4 3 0.200 -2 18

HISASUE Shiori V 4 V V V4 0.800 8 23

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA KAMILIA 4 V V V 2 0.600 6 21

JAKUPOVA DAYANA V V V V 4 0.800 10 24

CHIU Yu-Wen 4 2 V V 2 0.400 1 18

MIRZAEVA MADINA 1 2 2 V V 0.400 -6 15

GOLLAMALLI SRIRAMA

MAHIMA
0 1 0 2 2 0.000 -20 5

YU Charmaine Kate V V V 4 V 0.800 9 24

Document engarde-escrime - 25/02/2016 10:55:07

This document is refreshed every 30 seconds, you can refresh it yourself more frequently

Cadet Women's Epee http://www.engarde-service.com/files/fie_fencing/asian2016/cadet_w...

2 of 2 2016-02-28 09:44



Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet Epee 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Women's Epee

      Tableau of 32

  Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16

   1 

32 

   17 15/14

16 15/11

   9 

24 14/9

   25 15/14

8 15/9

   5  JAKUPOVA DAYANA 

 JAKUPOVA DAYANA 

28  GENAN AYSHA 15/9

 JAKUPOVA DAYANA 

   21  ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 15/12

 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 

12  MUN Grace Si En 15/11

   13  CHOU Jou-Chun 

 CHOU Jou-Chun 

20  ONG Rebecca 15/10

 CHOU Jou-Chun 

   29  SUYUNDIKOVA MOKHINUR 11/10

 OYA Nichika 

4  OYA Nichika 15/7

   3 

30 15/8

   19 15/6
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14 15/13

   11 

22 15/11

   27 15/6

6 15/7

   7 

26 15/6

   23 15/10

10 15/9

   15 

18 15/5

   31 15/14

2 15/4
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Asian Fencing Championship

Cadet Epee 2016- MANAMMA (BAHRAIN)

25 Feb,2016

Cadet Women's Epee

      Tableau of 8

  Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

8 15/10

   5  JAKUPOVA DAYANA 15/14

 JAKUPOVA DAYANA 

4  CHOU Jou-Chun 15/13

   3 15/10

6 15/13

   7 15/12

2 15/11
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